
                                                                                                                                                                

 

Tech Spark NI Schedule 

Please note we are currently confirming a range of specialist facilitators. There could be minor changes to the schedule but it will be 

confirmed when you are offered a place on the programme. Timings have been designed to accommodate those in full time employment 

who will need to book 3 days leave in advance.  

Date Time  Location What 

Wednesday 11th 

December 

5-8pm Glandore Business Centre, Arthur Place, 

Belfast 

Programme Launch 

Welcome, meet the others, food and craic 

Friday 10th January 10-4pm Venue tbc Craigavon or Antrim Day 1 in person, Getting Started 

Thursday 16th January 4.30-7pm Online Evening 1 Become Tech Confident 

Thursday 23rd January 4.30-7pm Online  Evening 2 The Customer Lens 

Thursday 30th January 4.30-7pm Online Evening 3 Product Design and Validation 

Monday 3rd February 10-4pm Venue tbc Craigavon or Antrim Day 2 in person Create your Go to Market 

Strategy 

Thursday 20th February 4.30-7pm Online Evening 4 Financial Analysis Made Simple 

Thursday 27th February 4.30-7pm Online Evening 5 Finance in Tech, Scaling and 

Investment 

Thursday 6th March 4.30-7pm Online Evening 6 Create a Magic Pitch Deck 

Thursday 13th March 10-4pm Venue Belfast  Day 3 in person – Pitch Day – Practicing and 

speaking with confidence 

Thursday 20th March 4.30-7pm Online Evening 7 The Stuff I need to know 

Thursday 27th March 4.30-7pm Online Evening 8 Where to find the Money! 

Monday 31st March  5-8pm Venue Belfast Showcase Time 

Thursday 29th May 4.30-

6.30pm  

Online Catchup and what’s next? 

 


